
Term Dates 2016/2017 

Autumn Term 2016 

Monday 5th September – Wednesday 21st December 2016 

Half Term Break – Monday 24th October – Friday 28th October 2016 

Spring Term 2017 

Thursday 5th January – Friday 31st March 2017 

Half Term Break – Monday 13th February - Friday 17th February 2017 

Summer Term 2017 

Tuesday 18th April– Thursday 20th July 2017 

Half Term Break – Monday 29th May – Friday 2nd June 2017 

May Day Bank Holiday – Monday 1st May 2017 

KS2 SATS test dates for Year 6 2017 will be advised in due course.  

Non Pupil Days – Thursday 1st September 2016, Friday 2nd September 2016, 

Monday 31st October, Friday 21st July 2017. 

Please note there is 1 more non pupil day to be agreed. 

Please note that in line with the school policy, no leave of absence requests will be 
authorised for school time during September and SATS week. Please note leave 
for exceptional circumstances will only be considered if your child has 97% 
attendance in the preceding 14 weeks.  Application forms for Leave of Absence 
are available in both school offices. 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 


